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Ohio High School Sectionals UA- Girls - 2/12/2010

Results - UA Girls Sectional 2011
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Div 1

  Team Relay Finals Time

UPA-OH1 1:50.66

Trace, Betsy O FR Long, Beth J JR

Van Fossen, Claire A JR Miller, Jessica L JR

28.30 31.81 24.6325.92

DCO-OH2 1:52.99

Spornhauer, Zoe SO Welcker, Monica JR

Gill, Nichole JR Kaffenbarger, Katie FR

29.72 31.87 24.7226.68

CBW-OH3 1:53.68

Rabold, Camey E JR Whittington, Mary B SR

Boone, Emily C SR Francis, Aly B JR

27.40 34.22 25.0926.97

HDAV-OH4 1:56.97

Brooks, Erin SO Waldron, Jennie SO

Behrent, Sarah JR Schmalenberger, Megan FR

29.21 35.47 25.8926.40

MARY-OH5 1:57.04

Rossi, Lindsay JR Kallinicou, Mary SO

Hampton, Miranda SO Prinster, Ellie JR

31.39 32.46 25.6327.56

WCE-OH6 1:57.68

Staab, Chelsea SR Schuttinger, Alex FR

Mudd, Shannon JR Loushin, Holly SR

30.75 31.95 25.9429.04

GCI-OH7 1:59.55

Miller, Ashley C JR Camp, Kaitlyn J SR

Pierce, Claudie FR Camp, Taylor SO

30.58 34.82 26.0728.08

WNO-OH8 1:59.79

Jackson, Rachel SO Roche, Elizabeth SR

Bernhard, Morgan FR Miller, Devoney SO

29.39 34.22 26.0730.11

LCO-OH9 2:01.35

Wolfe, Madison JR Nebraska, Mara FR

Langwasser, Victoria JR Guidarelli, Angie SO

29.38 33.42 29.1729.38

COWH-OH10 2:07.91

Degitz, Olivia JR Bruzzese, Alana SO

Bollas, Audrey SO Merker, Jennifer SR

30.36 37.58 29.4730.50

LAN-OH11 2:07.94

Dunn, Allie JR Abidin, Helena SR

Horton, Maria SR Parrott, Erin SR

32.95 36.51 28.7929.69

GCCC-OH12 2:09.06

Kruczynski, Caroline SR Lalonde, Molly SO

Hildebrand, Hannah JR Stamper, Alyssa SR

29.71 37.75 29.0832.52

LCOR-OH13 2:11.04

Buchanan, Ally SO Milburn, Kaitlin SR

Bailey, Erin JR Brown, Kaitlin SO

32.41 37.17 28.8132.65

HDAR-OH14 2:15.00

Gifford, Taylor JR Caruthers, Alex SR

Craddick, Claire FR Sinn, Felicitee JR

39.01 33.89 30.4731.63

REY-OH15 2:17.10

Kohs, Sara M FR McBane, Sarah E JR

Anderson, Jessica A SR Crawford, Meghan E JR

32.87 40.14 30.9533.14

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Div 2

  Team Relay Finals Time

COTW-LE1 2:00.75

Tugaoen, Jenna SO Miller, Annie SO

Viragh, Anna SR Postle, Abby JR

29.70 32.98 27.4730.60

HBRD-LE2 2:05.39

Banda, Delaney FR Goldsmith, Kaitlyn JR

McDonald, Maddie SR Woodson, Rebecca FR

31.07 33.98 28.1732.17

COC-LE3 2:08.18

Brooks, Julia FR Watkins, Laura SR

Deken, Jill SR Herron, Lexie FR

31.67 38.45 26.4031.66

COGH-LE4 2:11.33

Kerr, Hallie JR Jones, Lauren SO

Bair, Halli FR Macleod, Ellie FR

33.34 38.70 27.7031.59

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SRChin, Abby F1 1:52.91

27.01 28.80 28.5428.56

CBW-OH JRRabold, Camey E2 1:55.42

27.04 29.33 29.2929.76

UPA-OH JRMiller, Jessica L3 1:57.69

27.37 29.56 30.2730.49

CBW-OH SOSchuttinger, Samantha c4 1:57.75

27.05 29.18 30.4431.08

UPA-OH FRWeldon, Elizabeth A5 1:57.91

27.42 29.82 30.3330.34

UPA-OH SRTrace, Amy C6 1:58.73

27.83 29.74 30.6730.49

WCE-OH JRSchwartz, Taylor7 2:00.22

27.70 30.44 30.9831.10

DCO-OH JRWelcker, Monica8 2:01.73

27.93 29.82 32.2331.75

CBW-OH SRKozlowski, Kate A9 2:05.01

28.06 31.76 32.2532.94

GCI-OH JRMiller, Ashley C10 2:05.19

28.64 31.55 32.2832.72

WCE-OH JRPaynter, Alanna11 2:05.95

28.80 31.65 32.8932.61

HDAV-OH SOWittman, Megan12 2:07.26

29.21 31.67 32.9933.39

LCOR-OH SRMilburn, Kaitlin13 2:08.46

29.84 31.92 33.6433.06

LCO-OH JRHetterscheidt, Kaitlin14 2:13.50

31.08 33.51 34.4434.47

HDAR-OH SOGauder, Robyn15 2:15.73

31.50 34.28 34.8435.11

LAN-OH SRParrott, Erin16 2:17.72

31.01 34.33 36.0436.34

HDAV-OH JRWungsirivesh, Alisa17 2:18.03

31.42 34.42 35.8936.30

LCO-OH SOBowden, Morgan18 2:18.96

31.40 34.78 35.8836.90

WNO-OH SOWeaver, Missy19 2:19.30

31.80 35.40 36.4835.62

WCE-OH SOWest, Delaney20 2:20.27

31.55 35.45 36.4736.80

HDAR-OH SRStreet, Ashley21 2:21.20

31.49 35.11 37.3937.21

HDAV-OH JRByrd, Sara22 2:22.30

33.84 36.01 35.7036.75

MARY-OH SRLaudermilch, Paige23 2:23.49

32.32 36.04 37.0938.04

LCOR-OH FRPinciotti, Julia24 2:24.12

31.58 35.96 38.0038.58

CBW-OH SOLieser, Caroline A25 2:24.95

31.99 36.14 38.2538.57

GCI-OH SOReilsing, Augusta26 2:25.76

32.42 36.28 1:17.06

LCO-OH FRSeverance, Katie27 2:27.64

32.81 36.43 39.1839.22

WCE-OH JRBateman, Elizabeth28 2:28.51

30.96 36.42 39.6941.44

LCOR-OH JRCenci, Alex29 2:29.04

33.20 38.09 37.4640.29

DCO-OH SOAumiller, Morgan30 2:30.07

33.89 38.51 37.4840.19

GCI-OH SOOtmar, Honor31 2:33.12

34.09 38.51 39.7940.73

MARY-OH FRBeany, Aubry32 2:34.24

34.83 39.21 39.4840.72

MARY-OH SRSements, Heather33 2:34.71

34.66 39.15 39.5441.36

GCCC-OH SOKruczynski, Laura34 2:36.55

35.78 39.92 39.1141.74

LCOR-OH JRWard, Kendra35 2:36.65

37.15 40.86 36.0942.55

GCCC-OH SRLevally, Roxanne36 2:41.79

34.62 40.47 43.6443.06

MARY-OH SOKing, Ashlyn37 2:44.33

38.22 40.50 42.4243.19

GCCC-OH JRLalonde, Morgan38 2:45.25

38.19 42.50 41.1443.42

GCI-OH FRDrummond, Kesley39 2:48.00

36.82 41.45 44.3645.37

GCCC-OH SOCross, Karly40 2:48.22

38.20 42.99 42.4544.58

LCO-OH SOHelber, Hannah41 2:48.55

35.20 41.56 47.0144.78

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HBRD-LE SODriscoll, Shea1 2:15.35

31.32 34.41 34.3035.32

COC-LE FRAebie, Kaylyn2 2:18.70

31.18 35.20 36.0636.26
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(#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Div 2)

COGH-LE FRBills, Maddie3 2:19.61

30.21 35.34 1:14.06

COGH-LE JRSwihart, Lindsey4 2:19.72

31.38 34.95 37.0336.36

COTW-LE JRPostle, Abby5 2:21.88

31.74 35.49 36.2138.44

HBRD-LE FRSommer, Kyra6 2:28.27

32.79 36.92 39.0939.47

COTW-LE JRLeone, Anna7 2:28.60

32.94 37.29 38.8339.54

COTW-LE FRPalmer, Amelia8 2:35.61

31.66 39.54 41.6642.75

COGH-LE SOVarner, Maddy9 2:35.69

34.82 39.20 40.6741.00

COC-LE JRLebold, Kaitlyn10 2:36.05

35.04 39.80 39.6541.56

COR-LE FRShouse, Grace11 2:38.91

34.84 40.53 40.7542.79

HBRD-LE SOWindham, Kaitlyn12 2:40.36

34.37 41.44 40.8043.75

HBRD-LE JRBonnell, Elisabeth13 2:45.05

37.81 41.62 42.0643.56

COTW-LE JRDanis, Kenzie14 2:47.89

38.82 42.95 41.8944.23

COC-LE JRTuenker, Hannah15 2:52.50

37.35 43.87 44.5746.71

COGH-LE FRBaird, Hanley16 2:52.74

37.60 44.79

COC-LE FRCarbenia, Josie17 3:16.26

43.35 49.87 50.0053.04

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH JRComer, Lauren M1 2:07.86

27.62 32.47 29.9137.86

UPA-OH FRSmith, Jenny J2 2:09.93

28.42 32.39 29.9639.16

MARY-OH SOHampton, Miranda3 2:13.24

28.92 32.28 30.7141.33

CBW-OH SRBoone, Emily C4 2:13.32

28.37 34.08 30.5940.28

DCO-OH JRGill, Nichole5 2:13.48

28.42 33.75 32.8338.48

UPA-OH JRLong, Beth J6 2:16.27

29.81 35.76 32.0238.68

UPA-OH FRKrupp, Jamie M7 2:17.28

29.83 36.49 31.7139.25

HDAV-OH SOBrooks, Erin8 2:21.60

31.24 33.69 33.8342.84

WCE-OH JRMudd, Shannon9 2:22.87

30.70 35.70 33.6242.85

LCO-OH FRNebraska, Mara10 2:24.79

31.35 37.67 34.7241.05

GCI-OH SRCamp, Kaitlyn J11 2:25.23

31.15 37.60 33.8342.65

WNO-OH SRRoche, Elizabeth12 2:26.78

33.33 39.84 33.6839.93

HDAV-OH JRSymes, Ellie13 2:26.94

30.66 35.61 33.9146.76

LCO-OH JRLangwasser, Victoria14 2:29.28

30.63 38.80 37.8542.00

LCOR-OH SOPulkrabek, Brooke15 2:30.05

30.37 37.81 35.9845.89

WCE-OH FRAtchison, Ashley16 2:30.18

34.17 37.35 34.1544.51

LAN-OH SRAbidin, Helena17 2:30.21

32.51 37.44 35.1445.12

CBW-OH SOLewis, Ryann S18 2:31.06

32.63 38.90 34.9144.62

WNO-OH FRJeffries, Emily19 2:32.28

32.33 41.53 36.5741.85

DCO-OH SRMcNeil, Rachel A20 2:32.29

35.69 40.19 35.2241.19

HDAV-OH JRHildebrand, Caroline21 2:34.17

34.71 40.08 35.9443.44

LCOR-OH SOBuchanan, Ally22 2:34.86

32.60 37.37 36.5248.37

CBW-OH SRWhittington, Mary B23 2:35.91

32.20 39.32 38.4945.90

CBW-OH SORobinson, Suzie M24 2:38.11

33.42 37.91 39.8646.92

WCE-OH FRStedman, Dariyn25 2:39.25

32.54 40.95 35.4350.33

WNO-OH SOWilliams, Ellen26 2:41.07

33.53 41.40 39.9246.22

DCO-OH SOWilliams, Taylor27 2:41.16

35.37 40.40 34.6550.74

MARY-OH FRHall, Jordan28 2:42.36

33.30 42.42 36.4650.18

HDAV-OH SRWungsirivesh, Alina29 2:44.51

35.60 41.80 39.1447.97

GCI-OH FRHeacock, Kayla30 2:49.10

38.62 45.03 33.7751.68

GCCC-OH SOLalonde, Molly31 2:54.97

38.69 46.30 40.0449.94

GCI-OH JRColburn, Holly32 2:56.61

40.40 43.47 40.9751.77

DCO-OH JRWhitehouse, Kayla33 3:00.99

36.06 46.50 40.1258.31

GCCC-OH JRReckner, Jessica34 3:02.46

39.23 42.93 44.3056.00

GCCC-OH SOHolmes, Jessy35 3:07.44

41.34 50.01 39.4256.67

GCCC-OH SRDupakoski, Chelsey36 3:07.97

40.42 47.79 47.0552.71

GCI-OH FRBailey, Hannah37 3:10.21

43.39 48.01 44.2454.57

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COTW-LE SOMiller, Annie1 2:22.45

30.42 36.00 34.6341.40

COTW-LE SRFleeter, Casey2 2:35.76

34.24 37.43 35.9948.10

COC-LE SRDeken, Jill3 2:40.70

33.24 42.68 36.6148.17

HBRD-LE JRBrown, Maggie4 2:44.42

35.15 37.87 40.2251.18

COC-LE JRJohnston, Mandy5 2:54.78

38.40 45.23 39.8051.35

COC-LE JRZecevic, Radmila6 2:55.93

39.40 45.05 40.0251.46

COGH-LE SOJones, Lauren7 3:00.13

43.87 47.08 38.5450.64

COGH-LE SOSchleich, Rachael8 3:02.57

41.66 46.17 40.4254.32

COGH-LE SOMenke, Julie M--- DQ

39.70 43.97 40.5050.56

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SRHammerberg, Kayla N1 24.31

CBW-OH JRRielly, Michele M2 24.39

UPA-OH JRVeri, Gabby M3 24.75

WCE-OH SOThompson, Sally4 25.14

CBW-OH JRFrancis, Aly B*5 25.32

DCO-OH FRKaffenbarger, Katie*5 25.32

UPA-OH JRJaskot, Marissa C7 25.67

UPA-OH FRTrace, Betsy O8 26.01

CBW-OH SRClark, Catie E9 26.19

GCI-OH SOCamp, Taylor10 26.38

GCCC-OH SRKruczynski, Caroline11 26.44

MARY-OH SOKallinicou, Mary12 26.58

WNO-OH SOMiller, Devoney13 26.76

MARY-OH SRHelfrich, Maggie14 26.86

CBW-OH SRRyan, Kieran E15 26.95

LAN-OH JRDunn, Allie16 27.05

DCO-OH JRTiarks, Haley17 27.13

LCOR-OH SRMiller, Morgan18 27.20

DCO-OH SRBorland, Colleen19 27.63

LCOR-OH SONobile, Maria20 27.79

GCI-OH SRBest, Makenzie21 28.30

HDAV-OH SRWilt, Sarah22 28.48

REY-OH FRKohs, Sara M23 28.63

HDAR-OH JRGifford, Taylor24 28.78

LAN-OH JRStoughton, Sarah25 28.92

MARY-OH SONicol, Chelsea26 29.18

GCI-OH JRSee, Autumn27 29.21

HDAR-OH FRCraddick, Claire28 29.25

WNO-OH SOHolt, Jenny29 29.83

REY-OH JRMcBane, Sarah E30 29.91

WCE-OH JRBateman, Elizabeth31 29.92

COWH-OH FRJackson, Elizabeth32 30.08

HDAV-OH SOWaldron, Jennie33 30.09

WCE-OH FRCronin, Sarah34 30.18

MARY-OH FRCowgill, Jessica35 30.27

HDAV-OH JRSteitz, Katie36 30.33

GCI-OH SOJohnston, Emily37 30.63

GCCC-OH SOWilhelm, Hannah38 30.70

GCCC-OH SOPeterson, Samantha39 31.01
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(#5  Girls 50 Yard Free Div 1)

LCO-OH JRLarrick, Alli40 31.16

COWH-OH SONorris, Christie41 31.38

GCCC-OH SRWagoner, Lauren42 31.66

COWH-OH SOO'Grady, Grace43 31.70

COWH-OH SORuth, Kaylina44 31.77

REY-OH SOThompson, Shayla R45 32.47

WNO-OH FRClark, Emma46 32.62

LCO-OH JRPotter, Elizabeth47 32.88

DCO-OH JRDemyan, Cara48 32.90

LCOR-OH SRJenkins, Anna-Jane49 32.99

WNO-OH SORoche, Amelia50 33.03

WCE-OH FRNjau, Wahito51 34.24

LAN-OH FRThomas, Katie52 34.61

HDAR-OH FRSebourn, Kaitlin53 36.31

LCOR-OH JRWard, Kendra54 36.39

LCO-OH JREndres, Jordan55 39.39

REY-OH JREubanks, Rhea B56 40.08

LCO-OH SOGuidarelli, Angie--- DFS

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HBRD-LE JRGoldsmith, Kaitlyn1 25.76

COGH-LE SRBonn, Anneliese2 26.81

COC-LE FRHerron, Lexie3 26.96

COGH-LE FRMacleod, Ellie4 28.16

HBRD-LE SRMcDonald, Maddie5 28.33

COGH-LE FRBills, Maddie6 28.45

HBRD-LE FRWoodson, Rebecca7 28.64

COC-LE SOGardner, Mary8 29.81

COGH-LE SOMenke, Julie M9 29.88

COC-LE SRBobich, Molly10 32.42

COTW-LE FRVrabel, Becca11 33.92

COTW-LE JRDanis, Kenzie12 34.60

COTW-LE JRKulewicz, Abigail13 35.17

COTW-LE SRLee, Sally14 35.28

HBRD-LE FRRasmussen, Ana15 35.77

COR-LE FRLegue, Alexandra16 35.84

COR-LE FRCramer, Bobby17 39.79

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH JRVan Fossen, Claire A1 58.59

26.75 31.84

CBW-OH SRBoone, Emily C2 59.23

28.07 31.16

HDAV-OH JRBehrent, Sarah3 1:00.70

27.79 32.91

WNO-OH SOJackson, Rachel4 1:01.76

28.37 33.39

WCE-OH SOKramer, Marissa5 1:01.85

28.42 33.43

UPA-OH SOAnnen, Emily6 1:02.25

28.81 33.44

DCO-OH SOSpornhauer, Zoe7 1:03.10

29.32 33.78

UPA-OH FRWebber, Rachel T8 1:03.22

29.45 33.77

CBW-OH FRGrubbe, Madeline C9 1:03.79

29.25 34.54

HDAV-OH FRSchmalenberger, Megan*10 1:03.87

29.31 34.56

WCE-OH JRPaynter, Alanna*10 1:03.87

29.87 34.00

LCO-OH JRWolfe, Madison12 1:04.25

29.88 34.37

UPA-OH SRMascari, Hanna M13 1:05.35

30.77 34.58

LAN-OH SRHorton, Maria14 1:05.75

30.61 35.14

WNO-OH FRBernhard, Morgan15 1:06.35

30.71 35.64

GCI-OH FRBrinser, Dannielle16 1:06.56

30.13 36.43

CBW-OH JRSmerdel, Annmarie D17 1:07.93

31.24 36.69

DCO-OH SRMayo, Sarah E18 1:08.15

31.45 36.70

GCI-OH FRPierce, Claudie19 1:08.18

30.95 37.23

COWH-OH SOBollas, Audrey20 1:10.12

32.88 37.24

CBW-OH SRRestuccio, Maria E21 1:10.59

31.29 39.30

LCO-OH JRHuffman, Kelsyn22 1:11.75

32.27 39.48

MARY-OH SORubadue, Allison23 1:12.05

32.49 39.56

REY-OH SRAnderson, Jessica A24 1:12.87

34.26 38.61

GCCC-OH JRHildebrand, Hannah25 1:13.57

34.00 39.57

LCOR-OH JRBailey, Erin26 1:13.70

33.67 40.03

WCE-OH FRStedman, Dariyn27 1:14.52

33.09 41.43

MARY-OH FRHall, Jordan28 1:15.23

34.83 40.40

MARY-OH SRCross, Cristina29 1:16.48

33.34 43.14

LCOR-OH JRCenci, Alex30 1:16.80

34.68 42.12

LAN-OH FRMorgan, Katie31 1:20.67

36.04 44.63

GCI-OH FRHeacock, Kayla32 1:22.42

39.81 42.61

GCCC-OH SOCross, Karly33 1:24.31

37.84 46.47

LCO-OH SOHelber, Hannah34 1:26.95

39.39 47.56

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COTW-LE SOTugaoen, Jenna1 1:02.59

28.27 34.32

COC-LE FRHerron, Lexie2 1:08.17

31.49 36.68

COTW-LE SRViragh, Anna3 1:09.86

32.11 37.75

COGH-LE JRKerr, Hallie4 1:11.00

31.57 39.43

COTW-LE FRFleeter, Abby5 1:11.52

31.35 40.17

COC-LE SRDeken, Jill6 1:12.41

33.35 39.06

COGH-LE FRBair, Halli7 1:14.39

33.01 41.38

COGH-LE FRBerning, Brooke8 1:23.89

38.30 45.59

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SRHammerberg, Kayla N1 52.73

25.07 27.66

UPA-OH JRVeri, Gabby M2 53.76

25.86 27.90

WCE-OH SOThompson, Sally3 54.39

26.31 28.08

CBW-OH JRRielly, Michele M4 54.45

26.12 28.33

WCE-OH FRSchuttinger, Alex5 54.94

26.45 28.49

DCO-OH JRDemyan, Cara6 55.85

26.65 29.20

HDAV-OH JRBehrent, Sarah7 55.87

27.60 28.27

UPA-OH JRJaskot, Marissa C8 56.29

26.77 29.52

UPA-OH SRTrace, Amy C9 56.74

27.67 29.07

CBW-OH SRClark, Catie E10 56.78

27.47 29.31

WCE-OH SRLoushin, Holly11 57.36

27.15 30.21

COWH-OH JRDegitz, Olivia12 57.40

27.62 29.78

HDAV-OH FRSchmalenberger, Megan13 57.82

27.92 29.90

MARY-OH JRPrinster, Ellie14 57.89

27.79 30.10

WNO-OH SOMiller, Devoney15 57.90

28.33 29.57

GCI-OH SRCamp, Kaitlyn J16 58.02

27.70 30.32

DCO-OH SRMayo, Sarah E17 58.11

28.63 29.48

MARY-OH SRHelfrich, Maggie18 58.25

27.77 30.48
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LCOR-OH SRMiller, Morgan19 58.68

28.14 30.54

GCI-OH SOCamp, Taylor20 58.83

28.47 30.36

DCO-OH JRTiarks, Haley21 59.19

28.25 30.94

WNO-OH FRBernhard, Morgan22 59.48

29.11 30.37

CBW-OH SRRyan, Kieran E23 59.63

28.27 31.36

DCO-OH SRBorland, Colleen24 1:01.25

29.83 31.42

HDAV-OH SRWilt, Sarah25 1:02.19

29.31 32.88

CBW-OH SODurham, Madison W26 1:02.39

28.63 33.76

WCE-OH SOWest, Delaney27 1:02.67

30.54 32.13

GCI-OH SRBest, Makenzie28 1:02.91

29.63 33.28

LCOR-OH SOBrown, Kaitlin29 1:04.64

30.64 34.00

LAN-OH JRStoughton, Sarah30 1:05.22

30.61 34.61

GCCC-OH SRStamper, Alyssa31 1:05.31

30.77 34.54

HDAR-OH FRCraddick, Claire32 1:05.95

31.60 34.35

WNO-OH SOHolt, Jenny33 1:05.99

32.25 33.74

LCOR-OH FRPinciotti, Julia34 1:06.00

31.08 34.92

MARY-OH SRCross, Cristina35 1:06.39

31.91 34.48

HDAV-OH JRSteitz, Katie36 1:06.81

31.96 34.85

HDAR-OH JRSinn, Felicitee37 1:06.86

31.16 35.70

WNO-OH JRJones, Denise38 1:07.39

32.66 34.73

GCCC-OH SOWilhelm, Hannah39 1:07.51

32.85 34.66

LAN-OH SRSlater, Samantha L40 1:08.35

32.57 35.78

GCCC-OH SOHolmes, Jessy41 1:08.42

33.77 34.65

LAN-OH FRMorgan, Katie42 1:08.82

32.80 36.02

MARY-OH FRCowgill, Jessica43 1:09.48

32.53 36.95

LCO-OH SOParker, Brenna44 1:11.57

34.33 37.24

COWH-OH FRDownie, Eleanor45 1:12.11

34.04 38.07

GCCC-OH SOPeterson, Samantha46 1:14.07

35.78 38.29

REY-OH SOThompson, Shayla R47 1:15.86

34.37 41.49

GCI-OH FRDrummond, Kesley48 1:16.33

34.86 41.47

LCOR-OH SRJenkins, Anna-Jane49 1:16.88

33.79 43.09

LCO-OH FRKellow, Julia50 1:18.38

36.63 41.75

REY-OH SOSawyer, Leah M51 1:21.27

38.46 42.81

HDAR-OH FRSebourn, Kaitlin52 1:24.37

40.35 44.02

COWH-OH JRGolding, Julie53 1:25.99

40.62 45.37

LCO-OH SOGuidarelli, Angie--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HBRD-LE JRGoldsmith, Kaitlyn1 55.99

26.62 29.37

COGH-LE SRBonn, Anneliese2 59.34

28.36 30.98

HBRD-LE SRMcDonald, Maddie3 1:01.11

29.54 31.57

HBRD-LE FRBanda, Delaney4 1:01.35

29.97 31.38

COTW-LE JRChester, Abby5 1:01.83

29.20 32.63

COTW-LE JRPostle, Abby6 1:02.08

29.44 32.64

COTW-LE SRViragh, Anna7 1:02.80

30.40 32.40

HBRD-LE FRWoodson, Rebecca8 1:02.99

30.21 32.78

COC-LE SRBrownfield, Taylor9 1:03.16

29.85 33.31

COGH-LE FRBair, Halli10 1:03.58

31.11 32.47

COC-LE JRZecevic, Radmila11 1:05.57

31.50 34.07

COC-LE SOGardner, Mary12 1:08.41

33.41 35.00

COGH-LE JRMetzler, Rachel13 1:09.69

33.16 36.53

COGH-LE FRBerning, Brooke14 1:10.86

34.62 36.24

COR-LE FRZwayer, Cortney15 1:13.61

34.70 38.91

COR-LE FRShouse, Grace16 1:13.66

34.69 38.97

COTW-LE FRBichsel, Emily17 1:15.27

35.14 40.13

COR-LE FRLegue, Alexandra18 1:22.33

38.75 43.58

COR-LE FRCramer, Bobby19 1:27.82

42.60 45.22

COC-LE FRCarbenia, Josie20 1:29.10

41.76 47.34

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SRChin, Abby F1 4:56.27

27.21 29.27 29.8729.92

30.00 30.10 30.11 30.06

30.07 29.66

UPA-OH FRSmith, Jenny J2 5:04.80

27.75 30.27 30.6830.59

30.73 30.11 31.12 31.31

31.64 30.60

CBW-OH SOSchuttinger, Samantha c3 5:07.15

28.46 30.34 30.3030.76

30.68 30.87 32.00 31.72

31.44 30.58

UPA-OH FRWeldon, Elizabeth A4 5:07.20

28.22 30.86 31.3531.21

31.38 31.33 31.27 31.42

30.74 29.42

UPA-OH JRMiller, Jessica L5 5:16.01

28.15 30.89 31.8931.58

32.21 32.03 32.23 32.54

32.50 31.99

WCE-OH SRStaab, Chelsea6 5:25.98

29.57 31.77 33.3432.76

33.37 33.47 33.66 33.12

32.79 32.13

CBW-OH SRKozlowski, Kate A7 5:32.43

29.58 31.97 33.1832.11

33.87 33.99 34.49 35.14

35.45 32.65

DCO-OH SOZepp, Steffi8 5:35.26

30.26 33.24 34.2134.19

34.45 34.50 34.35 34.31

34.09 31.66

LCOR-OH SRMilburn, Kaitlin9 5:36.39

29.94 32.61 33.7233.19

34.04 34.30 34.71 34.72

34.61 34.55

HDAR-OH SRCaruthers, Alex10 5:42.86

29.79 33.06 34.3234.04

35.10 34.65 35.46 35.68

35.14 35.62

HDAV-OH SOWittman, Megan11 5:46.44

29.68 33.36 35.0735.21

35.93 35.56 35.52 36.18

35.99 33.94

MARY-OH JRRossi, Lindsay12 5:54.75

31.02 34.41 36.0135.84

36.71 36.72 36.10 36.49

36.54 34.91

LCO-OH JRHetterscheidt, Kaitlin13 5:55.38

32.13 35.51 36.7636.23

36.06 36.09 36.01 35.68

35.90 35.01
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(#8  Girls 500 Yard Free Div 1)

WCE-OH FRAtchison, Ashley14 5:58.26

32.25 35.78 37.0736.47

36.58 37.16 36.16 36.65

35.89 34.25

LAN-OH SRHorton, Maria15 6:00.54

31.68 35.00 36.3635.87

36.52 37.12 37.26 37.49

37.26 35.98

HDAR-OH SOGauder, Robyn16 6:04.63

32.22 35.81 37.0436.05

37.18 37.28 37.44 37.59

37.74 36.28

HDAV-OH JRWungsirivesh, Alisa17 6:09.27

33.28 36.27 37.8337.80

37.47 37.85 37.55 37.79

37.20 36.23

LAN-OH SRParrott, Erin18 6:09.43

32.24 35.32 37.1436.37

37.78 38.59 38.68 38.43

38.11 36.77

LCO-OH SOBowden, Morgan19 6:16.56

33.33 37.36 36.9038.51

37.62 39.26 39.14 39.48

38.40 36.56

WCE-OH SRNixon, Jessica20 6:17.63

33.70 36.47 38.2237.82

38.68 38.80 38.67 38.66

38.69 37.92

GCI-OH FRBrinser, Dannielle21 6:18.22

33.05 37.25 38.4938.29

39.10 38.70 39.28 39.01

38.70 36.35

HDAV-OH JRByrd, Sara22 6:18.47

33.70 36.93 38.4737.84

38.58 39.35 39.58 39.14

38.58 36.30

GCI-OH SOReilsing, Augusta23 6:19.86

33.06 37.40 38.1638.93

39.19 38.83 39.31 39.14

38.50 37.34

MARY-OH SRLaudermilch, Paige24 6:20.60

32.75 37.02 38.5438.76

38.99 39.06 39.39 39.18

38.98 37.93

CBW-OH FRWoskobnick, Jackie M25 6:26.69

32.96 36.98 39.8338.85

40.17 40.70 41.06 40.04

41.03 35.07

WCE-OH JRHorn, Sam26 6:27.92

33.40 37.51 38.9038.86

40.13 40.18 40.16 40.76

40.11 37.91

HDAR-OH SRStreet, Ashley27 6:29.22

32.26 35.76 40.1638.10

39.82 41.64 40.67 42.13

40.11 38.57

WNO-OH SOWeaver, Missy28 6:30.58

33.45 37.95 39.8239.99

39.61 39.68 39.89 40.95

40.53 38.71

MARY-OH SONicol, Chelsea29 6:31.44

32.09 36.51 39.7438.33

40.07 41.27 40.69 41.61

40.96 40.17

LCO-OH FRSeverance, Katie30 6:32.30

34.39 37.89 40.0339.33

39.97 40.88 40.69 39.84

40.35 38.93

CBW-OH SRRestuccio, Maria E31 6:33.39

36.09 37.94 40.7439.81

39.58 40.15 41.14 41.59

41.02 35.33

DCO-OH SOAumiller, Morgan32 6:34.42

35.55 39.48 39.7839.04

40.05 40.26 41.06 40.65

40.88 37.67

GCI-OH FRSwanson, Elizabeth33 6:45.17

36.53 40.38 41.04

1:19.27

GCCC-OH SRWagoner, Lauren34 6:48.89

41.05

42.25 42.60 42.54

42.06 41.01

MARY-OH FRBeany, Aubry35 6:54.53

36.74 40.50 42.3842.10

42.86 42.73 42.85 42.86

42.54 38.97

REY-OH JRCrawford, Meghan E36 6:59.43

35.64 40.46 43.5141.94

43.52 43.50 43.17 43.83

43.27 40.59

GCI-OH SOOtmar, Honor37 7:00.67

34.76 39.59 42.8742.62

43.17 43.51 44.46 45.52

44.08 40.09

LAN-OH JRRatliff, Maria38 7:04.08

35.72 40.93 43.0942.60

43.29 43.88 44.37 44.60

43.93 41.67

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HBRD-LE SODriscoll, Shea1 5:56.75

31.08 34.58 36.3435.61

36.43 36.76 37.46 36.51

36.68 35.30

COGH-LE JRSwihart, Lindsey2 6:11.86

31.85 36.23 37.7037.68

38.02 38.49 38.40 38.38

38.17 36.94

COC-LE FRAebie, Kaylyn3 6:16.14

32.98 35.34 37.8837.36

37.78 39.28 40.11 40.24

39.27 35.90

HBRD-LE FRSommer, Kyra4 6:42.08

34.99 38.39 40.9239.86

42.04 41.61 41.75 41.06

41.64 39.82

COTW-LE JRLeone, Anna5 6:52.26

35.28 39.50 42.0641.46

42.77 43.80

43.30 37.51

COGH-LE SOVarner, Maddy6 6:54.94

34.80 39.05 42.2241.57

42.91 43.31 43.61 43.54

43.12 40.81

COC-LE JRLebold, Kaitlyn7 7:00.21

35.47 40.05 43.1541.96

42.97 44.12 43.53 44.71

43.28 40.97

HBRD-LE SOWindham, Kaitlyn8 7:18.35

35.66 42.08 44.5643.55

45.16 45.88 45.98 45.51

46.55 43.42

COGH-LE JRVimmerstedt, Elaina9 7:26.52

38.62 43.21 45.7944.75

46.17 46.86

1:29.39

HBRD-LE JRBonnell, Elisabeth10 7:34.68

38.03 42.69 45.6346.16

46.27 47.04 46.89 48.25

47.63 46.09

COGH-LE SOAlbon, Cecelia11 7:48.94

41.21 45.64 49.5948.28

48.69 48.82 48.45 48.41

48.06 41.79

COTW-LE SRKoneru, Sitara12 7:52.35

38.40 43.15 48.2345.78

48.84 49.48 49.98 51.55

49.74 47.20

COTW-LE JRKulewicz, Abigail13 7:58.08

38.89 48.80 49.3149.95

48.61 49.52 48.87 48.90

48.97 46.26

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Div 1

  Team Relay Finals Time

UPA-OH1 1:38.92

Veri, Gabby M JR Hammerberg, Kayla N SR

Comer, Lauren M JR Chin, Abby F SR

25.12 24.14 24.9524.71

CBW-OH2 1:40.70

Francis, Aly B JR Clark, Catie E SR

Rielly, Michele M JR Boone, Emily C SR

25.48 25.40 25.2524.57
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(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Div 1)

WCE-OH3 1:41.56

Thompson, Sally SO Schwartz, Taylor JR

Kramer, Marissa SO Schuttinger, Alex FR

25.55 25.39 24.7125.91

DCO-OH4 1:43.07

Kaffenbarger, Katie FR Zepp, Steffi SO

Spornhauer, Zoe SO Demyan, Cara JR

25.90 26.37 24.9725.83

MARY-OH5 1:46.51

Kallinicou, Mary SO Helfrich, Maggie SR

Prinster, Ellie JR Hampton, Miranda SO

27.00 27.08 26.1526.28

LCOR-OH6 1:50.14

Pulkrabek, Brooke SO Nobile, Maria SO

Buchanan, Ally SO Miller, Morgan SR

26.96 27.58 26.5629.04

LCO-OH7 1:52.10

Langwasser, Victoria JR Hetterscheidt, Kaitlin JR

Nebraska, Mara FR Wolfe, Madison JR

27.17 30.46 26.8327.64

COWH-OH8 1:52.52

Degitz, Olivia JR Bruzzese, Alana SO

Merker, Jennifer SR Bollas, Audrey SO

26.77 28.75 27.9629.04

HDAV-OH9 1:55.53

Wilt, Sarah SR Hildebrand, Caroline JR

Wungsirivesh, Alisa JR Wittman, Megan SO

28.60 29.48 27.1030.35

WNO-OH10 1:56.27

Williams, Ellen SO Roche, Elizabeth SR

Jeffries, Emily FR Weaver, Missy SO

29.77 28.85 28.0329.62

GCCC-OH11 1:57.47

Stamper, Alyssa SR Wilhelm, Hannah SO

Hildebrand, Hannah JR Kruczynski, Caroline SR

30.05 30.79 26.4630.17

LAN-OH12 2:00.37

Slater, Samantha L SR Stoughton, Sarah JR

Doner, Danielle FR Morgan, Katie FR

29.55 28.71 30.6331.48

REY-OH13 2:01.28

McBane, Sarah E JR Crawford, Meghan E JR

Anderson, Jessica A SR Kohs, Sara M FR

30.45 31.72 28.2030.91

HDAR-OH14 2:03.00

Craddick, Claire FR Sinn, Felicitee JR

Street, Ashley SR Gauder, Robyn SO

29.43 33.77 29.6930.11

GCI-OH--- DQ

Pierce, Claudie FR See, Autumn JR

Brinser, Dannielle FR Best, Makenzie SR

27.74 28.20 27.6128.99

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Div 2

  Team Relay Finals Time

HBRD-LE1 1:50.04

Goldsmith, Kaitlyn JR McDonald, Maddie SR

Driscoll, Shea SO Woodson, Rebecca FR

26.08 27.34 27.6528.97

COGH-LE2 1:51.23

Bonn, Anneliese SR Menke, Julie M SO

Bills, Maddie FR Bair, Halli FR

27.10 28.59 27.8127.73

COC-LE3 1:52.62

Brooks, Julia FR Brownfield, Taylor SR

Watkins, Laura SR Herron, Lexie FR

28.88 28.32 26.8328.59

COTW-LE4 1:55.21

Fleeter, Casey SR Leone, Anna JR

Johnson, Brittany JR Chester, Abby JR

29.21 29.13 27.7729.10

COR-LE5 2:26.13

Zwayer, Cortney FR Cramer, Bobby FR

Legue, Alexandra FR Shouse, Grace FR

35.90 1:50.23

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CBW-OH JRRabold, Camey E1 58.70

28.53 30.17

UPA-OH JRComer, Lauren M2 59.58

29.09 30.49

UPA-OH JRVan Fossen, Claire A3 1:00.52

29.58 30.94

MARY-OH SOHampton, Miranda4 1:00.84

29.61 31.23

UPA-OH FRTrace, Betsy O5 1:00.87

29.23 31.64

HDAV-OH SOBrooks, Erin6 1:01.47

30.13 31.34

WCE-OH JRSchwartz, Taylor7 1:02.13

30.27 31.86

CBW-OH JRFrancis, Aly B8 1:02.43

30.45 31.98

LCO-OH JRWolfe, Madison9 1:02.59

30.68 31.91

DCO-OH SOSpornhauer, Zoe10 1:03.35

30.77 32.58

UPA-OH SOAnnen, Emily11 1:03.46

30.70 32.76

WNO-OH SOJackson, Rachel12 1:04.07

31.55 32.52

GCCC-OH SRKruczynski, Caroline*13 1:04.14

31.15 32.99

COWH-OH JRDegitz, Olivia*13 1:04.14

31.42 32.72

CBW-OH FRGrubbe, Madeline C15 1:04.21

30.91 33.30

WCE-OH SRStaab, Chelsea16 1:04.33

32.05 32.28

GCI-OH JRMiller, Ashley C17 1:04.98

31.67 33.31

HDAV-OH JRSymes, Ellie18 1:05.61

32.02 33.59

WCE-OH JRMudd, Shannon19 1:05.78

32.26 33.52

MARY-OH JRRossi, Lindsay20 1:06.26

32.03 34.23

DCO-OH SOZepp, Steffi21 1:06.79

32.91 33.88

LCOR-OH SOPulkrabek, Brooke22 1:07.35

32.36 34.99

LAN-OH JRDunn, Allie23 1:09.91

33.99 35.92

LCOR-OH SOBuchanan, Ally24 1:10.45

34.10 36.35

CBW-OH JRSmerdel, Annmarie D25 1:10.51

35.07 35.44

DCO-OH SOWilliams, Taylor26 1:12.76

LCOR-OH SOBrown, Kaitlin27 1:13.78

34.91 38.87

WNO-OH JRJones, Denise28 1:16.42

37.92 38.50

GCI-OH JRSee, Autumn29 1:17.95

37.38 40.57

MARY-OH SRSements, Heather30 1:18.14

37.73 40.41

GCCC-OH JRReckner, Jessica31 1:19.06

LAN-OH FRDoner, Danielle32 1:19.50

38.10 41.40

GCCC-OH SOKruczynski, Laura33 1:22.71

40.06 42.65

MARY-OH SRBroud, Aileen34 1:23.27

39.43 43.84

WCE-OH JRHorn, Sam35 1:23.81

40.30 43.51

WNO-OH FRClark, Emma36 1:26.83

LCO-OH FRFriend, Becky37 1:27.55

39.03 48.52

DCO-OH JRWhitehouse, Kayla38 1:28.26

42.35 45.91

GCI-OH SOJohnston, Emily39 1:29.61

GCI-OH SOMarshall, Amanda40 1:31.47

44.86 46.61

REY-OH SOSawyer, Leah M41 1:36.15

45.64 50.51

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COTW-LE SOTugaoen, Jenna1 1:01.39

29.81 31.58

HBRD-LE FRBanda, Delaney2 1:05.17

31.56 33.61

COTW-LE FRFleeter, Abby3 1:07.58

32.70 34.88

COC-LE FRBrooks, Julia4 1:09.94

COTW-LE SRFleeter, Casey5 1:10.15

34.30 35.85
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HBRD-LE JRBrown, Maggie6 1:10.78

34.01 36.77

COTW-LE JRChester, Abby7 1:12.00

35.50 36.50

COGH-LE FRMacleod, Ellie8 1:12.51

35.51 37.00

COGH-LE JRKerr, Hallie9 1:12.73

35.26 37.47

COC-LE SRBrownfield, Taylor10 1:16.77

36.26 40.51

COGH-LE JRMetzler, Rachel11 1:16.89

37.42 39.47

COC-LE JRJohnston, Mandy12 1:22.56

39.35 43.21

COGH-LE FRBaird, Hanley13 1:36.03

45.68 50.35

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCO-OH JRGill, Nichole1 1:09.37

32.31 37.06

UPA-OH SOMamo, Sarah Z2 1:09.42

32.79 36.63

MARY-OH SOKallinicou, Mary3 1:09.57

32.58 36.99

UPA-OH JRLong, Beth J4 1:09.62

32.68 36.94

WCE-OH FRSchuttinger, Alex5 1:10.73

33.14 37.59

UPA-OH FRKrupp, Jamie M6 1:10.94

33.52 37.42

LCO-OH JRLangwasser, Victoria7 1:11.23

33.01 38.22

DCO-OH JRWelcker, Monica8 1:11.55

32.89 38.66

MARY-OH JRPrinster, Ellie9 1:12.26

33.71 38.55

WCE-OH SOKramer, Marissa10 1:12.59

33.93 38.66

DCO-OH SRMcNeil, Rachel A11 1:12.73

34.43 38.30

HDAR-OH SRCaruthers, Alex12 1:13.04

34.65 38.39

WNO-OH FRJeffries, Emily13 1:13.11

34.56 38.55

LCO-OH FRNebraska, Mara14 1:13.14

34.10 39.04

WNO-OH SRRoche, Elizabeth15 1:13.21

34.84 38.37

UPA-OH FRDierker, Julie J16 1:13.31

34.57 38.74

WCE-OH SRLoushin, Holly17 1:14.50

34.94 39.56

CBW-OH SRWhittington, Mary B18 1:16.29

35.89 40.40

GCI-OH FRPierce, Claudie19 1:18.16

37.01 41.15

LCOR-OH SONobile, Maria20 1:18.69

36.78 41.91

CBW-OH SOLewis, Ryann S21 1:18.99

36.92 42.07

WNO-OH SOWilliams, Ellen22 1:19.16

37.15 42.01

HDAV-OH SOWaldron, Jennie23 1:19.36

37.18 42.18

HDAR-OH JRGifford, Taylor24 1:19.78

37.49 42.29

CBW-OH SRCiminello, Sophia G25 1:20.17

35.85 44.32

CBW-OH SORobinson, Suzie M26 1:20.45

37.57 42.88

LCOR-OH JRBailey, Erin27 1:21.36

38.00 43.36

LAN-OH SRAbidin, Helena28 1:21.72

38.17 43.55

HDAV-OH JRHildebrand, Caroline29 1:22.41

39.01 43.40

MARY-OH SORubadue, Allison30 1:22.74

38.27 44.47

LCO-OH JRLarrick, Alli31 1:24.79

40.01 44.78

HDAV-OH SRWungsirivesh, Alina32 1:25.53

39.59 45.94

GCCC-OH SOLalonde, Molly33 1:26.58

40.90 45.68

GCI-OH JRColburn, Holly34 1:28.67

42.40 46.27

GCCC-OH SRDupakoski, Chelsey35 1:30.16

42.08 48.08

WNO-OH SORoche, Amelia36 1:30.26

42.52 47.74

LAN-OH JRRatliff, Maria37 1:30.75

42.88 47.87

MARY-OH SOKing, Ashlyn38 1:32.20

44.44 47.76

GCI-OH FRSwanson, Elizabeth39 1:33.56

44.88 48.68

LAN-OH FRDoner, Danielle40 1:33.76

43.40 50.36

GCCC-OH JRLalonde, Morgan41 1:34.72

45.20 49.52

LCOR-OH JRKellermann, Freya42 1:35.73

44.53 51.20

LAN-OH SRSlater, Samantha L43 1:35.90

45.37 50.53

GCI-OH FRBailey, Hannah44 1:38.23

45.68 52.55

GCCC-OH SRLevally, Roxanne45 1:39.56

45.44 54.12

WCE-OH FRCronin, Sarah46 1:42.92

REY-OH JREubanks, Rhea B47 1:51.78

49.05 1:02.73

LAN-OH FRThomas, Katie--- DQ

42.85 49.66

COWH-OH SOBruzzese, Alana--- DQ

HDAR-OH JRSinn, Felicitee--- DQ

41.21 47.01

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COTW-LE SOMiller, Annie1 1:11.58

33.42 38.16

COC-LE SRWatkins, Laura2 1:23.22

39.27 43.95

COGH-LE SOJones, Lauren3 1:25.09

40.49 44.60

COTW-LE FRBerry, Gabrielle4 1:26.83

42.00 44.83

COGH-LE SOSchleich, Rachael5 1:27.87

40.63 47.24

COTW-LE FRPostle, Annie6 1:30.35

42.38 47.97

COC-LE JRTuenker, Hannah7 1:34.63

43.89 50.74

COC-LE SRBobich, Molly8 1:35.72

45.33 50.39

COR-LE FRZwayer, Cortney9 1:36.77

43.41 53.36

COGH-LE JRVimmerstedt, Elaina10 1:38.77

46.86 51.91

COGH-LE SOAlbon, Cecelia11 1:41.09

46.52 54.57

COTW-LE FRSeltzer, Tova--- DQ

45.49 52.53

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Div 1

  Team Relay Finals Time

UPA-OH1 3:35.54

Veri, Gabby M JR Hammerberg, Kayla N SR

Comer, Lauren M JR Chin, Abby F SR

26.22 54.66 53.1225.07

25.56 54.00 25.87 53.76

CBW-OH2 3:40.15

Schuttinger, Samantha c SO Clark, Catie E SR

Rielly, Michele M JR Rabold, Camey E JR

26.31 53.99 56.2826.65

25.87 55.50 25.73 54.38

DCO-OH3 3:45.17

Kaffenbarger, Katie FR Demyan, Cara JR

Welcker, Monica JR Gill, Nichole JR

27.18 56.59 55.7726.51

26.55 55.99 26.75 56.82

WCE-OH4 3:47.91

Thompson, Sally SO Paynter, Alanna JR

Staab, Chelsea SR Kramer, Marissa SO

26.44 55.18 57.2327.28

28.36 58.46 27.16 57.04



Sect Upper Arl/Central Dist Champ Meets HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 2:45 PM  2/12/2011  Page 8

Ohio High School Sectionals UA- Girls - 2/12/2010

Results - UA Girls Sectional 2011
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HDAV-OH5 3:52.26

Behrent, Sarah JR Brooks, Erin SO

Schmalenberger, Megan FR Wittman, Megan SO

27.74 57.49 57.6927.73

27.56 59.08 27.57 58.00

WNO-OH6 3:57.37

Weaver, Missy SO Miller, Devoney SO

Bernhard, Morgan FR Jackson, Rachel SO

29.39 1:02.04 57.2427.21

28.64 59.86 27.96 58.23

GCI-OH7 3:58.27

Camp, Taylor SO Camp, Kaitlyn J SR

Best, Makenzie SR Miller, Ashley C JR

28.59 59.37 58.0927.64

29.45 1:02.61 27.83 58.20

LCOR-OH8 4:00.15

Pulkrabek, Brooke SO Nobile, Maria SO

Milburn, Kaitlin SR Miller, Morgan SR

28.04 59.36 1:01.3128.99

29.11 1:00.87 27.87 58.61

LAN-OH9 4:07.30

Horton, Maria SR Parrott, Erin SR

Abidin, Helena SR Dunn, Allie JR

30.35 1:03.25 1:03.7130.16

28.77 1:01.08 27.75 59.26

MARY-OH10 4:10.55

Helfrich, Maggie SR Rossi, Lindsay JR

Nicol, Chelsea SO Laudermilch, Paige SR

28.17 59.30 1:00.9129.62

30.29 1:04.73 30.63 1:05.61

HDAR-OH11 4:17.05

Gauder, Robyn SO Street, Ashley SR

Gifford, Taylor JR Caruthers, Alex SR

30.99 1:04.48 1:08.2832.23

28.20 59.21 30.74 1:05.08

COWH-OH12 4:24.62

Merker, Jennifer SR Bruzzese, Alana SO

Norris, Christie SO Bollas, Audrey SO

33.13 1:08.69 1:04.4830.79

31.97 1:12.28 26.24 59.17

GCCC-OH13 4:29.74

Hildebrand, Hannah JR Holmes, Jessy SO

Wilhelm, Hannah SO Stamper, Alyssa SR

32.65 1:07.87 33.4415.35

34.63

REY-OH14 4:32.34

McBane, Sarah E JR Crawford, Meghan E JR

Anderson, Jessica A SR Kohs, Sara M FR

32.90 1:09.62 1:10.7433.33

32.04 1:06.76 29.77 1:05.22

LCO-OH15 4:35.42

Hetterscheidt, Kaitlin JR Severance, Katie FR

Bowden, Morgan SO Parker, Brenna SO

30.31 1:03.30 1:05.5931.20

36.57 1:16.38 33.59 1:10.15

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Div 2

  Team Relay Finals Time

COTW-LE1 3:59.80

Tugaoen, Jenna SO Viragh, Anna SR

Postle, Abby JR Miller, Annie SO

26.93 56.02 1:02.0729.51

29.42 1:01.41 28.92 1:00.30

COGH-LE2 4:09.67

Bonn, Anneliese SR Macleod, Ellie FR

Swihart, Lindsey JR Kerr, Hallie JR

28.86 1:00.83 1:02.9730.70

30.03 1:03.59 28.94 1:02.28

COC-LE3 4:14.96

Brooks, Julia FR Deken, Jill SR

Brownfield, Taylor SR Watkins, Laura SR

31.50 1:04.76 1:02.9629.52

30.17 1:04.57 30.03 1:02.67

HBRD-LE4 4:24.10

Driscoll, Shea SO Banda, Delaney FR

Brown, Maggie JR Windham, Kaitlyn SO

30.57 1:03.22 1:02.3229.54

31.13 1:05.73 34.23 1:12.83

COR-LE5 5:32.51

Zwayer, Cortney FR Cramer, Bobby FR

Legue, Alexandra FR Shouse, Grace FR

36.93 1:19.36 1:28.2340.50


